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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 ELIZABETH JOY JOY JOHN (HSBN) 06/59 JOEL CTTAGE, 
MAROOR, 

ENADIMANGALAM, 
MAROOR P O, 691524, 

KONNI

  

2 08/01/2026 AMBIKA A PRAMASH KUMAR T 
P (HSBN)

1/206-B, 
PUNNAMOOTTIL, 

MYLAPRA P O, 
MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA, 689671, 
KONNI

  

3 08/01/2026 Revathy S Reghu K P (FTHR) Vattavulayil, Vayala 
North, Vallicode, 
Nariyapuram P O, 

689513, Kozhanchery

  

4 08/01/2026 Rajan K v Viswanathan Achari K 
C (FTHR)

thottupattu, koodal, 
koodal, koodal, 689693, 

konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 RAJAN A G MOLLY (WIFE) ARAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

6 08/01/2026 MANJU A BIJU M T (HSBN) EDEN HOUSE, 
KOODAL P O, 

KOODAL, KOODAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

7 08/01/2026 N NEELAKANDAN 
NAIR

A N SARASAMMA 
(WIFE)

11/804 CHAKKALIL, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

8 08/01/2026 Rajamma Dhamodharan (FTHR) Thottupattu, koodal, 
koodal, koodal, 689693, 

konni

  

9 08/01/2026 JEFIN ROY MATHEW MATHEW V K (FTHR) 10/166, 
VADAKKEPARAMPIL, 

MYLAPRA TOWN P 
O, MYLAPRA, 

MYLAPRA, 689678, 
KONNI

  

10 08/01/2026 JIS P SAMUEL SAMUEL  P S  (FTHR) PANAMOOTTIL, 
SEETHATHODU, 
SEETHATHODU, 

KOTTAMONPARA P 
O, 689667, KONNI

  

11 08/01/2026 ASHA K 
THANKACHAN

SIBI P GEORGE 
(HSBN)

10/542, 
PUTHUPARAMPIL 

VEEDU, KOODAL P 
O, KOODAL, 

KOODAL, 689693, 
KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

12 08/01/2026 MINI M ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(HSBN)

SREE NANDANAM, 
ELAKOLLOOR, 

KONNI, 
ELAKOLLOOR P O, 

689691, KONNI

  

13 08/01/2026 T S Ushakumary C K Sukumaran  (FTHR) Thottupattu, koodal, 
koodal, koodal, 689693, 

konni

  

14 08/01/2026 A N SARASAMMA N NEELAKANDAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

11/804 CHAKKALIL, 
MANGARAM, 

KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

15 08/01/2026 DEVA PRASAD SANITHA (MTHR) 5/404/MELETHIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  

16 08/01/2026 OMANAKUTTAN M R PANKAJAM K V 
(WIFE)

MULACKAL HOUSE, 
ELAKOLLOOR, 
PRAMADOM, 

ELAKOLLOOR, 
689691, KONNI

  

17 08/01/2026 SHAJITHA S ANEESH YOOSAPH 
(HSBN)

THAVALATHIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  

18 08/01/2026 ASHWIN ANEESH NISHA KUMARI E K 
(MTHR)

289, ATTACHAKKAL, 
KONNI, 

ATTACHAKKAL, 
689692, KONNI

  

19 08/01/2026 M G JOSEPH MARIAMMA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

4/292, 
MUNDAKKALPARAMPIL, 

MOONNKALLU-86,, 
chittar, 

SEETHATHODU, 
689667, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 SANDRA S SANTHOSH (FTHR) EETTIVILAYIL, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

IRAVON, 
KUMMANNOOR, 

689691, KONNI

  

21 08/01/2026 LAJI PHILIP PHILIP T A (FTHR) THENGUVILAYIL, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 

KOODAL, 
ATHIRUMKAL, 
689693, KONNI

  

22 08/01/2026 ABHINANDH V 
ASHOK 

ASHOKAN (FTHR) VALLIPARAMBIL, 
CHITTAR, CHITTAR, 

CHITTAR, 689663, 
KONNI

  

23 08/01/2026 ALBY LALU LALU KURUVILLA 
(FTHR)

KANNIKAYIL, 
GURUNATHANMANNU, 

SEETHATHODU, 
GURUNATHANMANNU 

P O, 689667, KONNI

  

24 08/01/2026 NISHA K NAIR E K KOMALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

Veliyathu Melethil, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

25 08/01/2026 LEKHA K NAIR E K KOMALAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

Veliyathu Melethil, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

26 08/01/2026 Linu Abraham Reji  Mathew (HSBN) Nettiyattu Parambil, 
Muttumon, 

Konnithazham, Vettoor, 
689653, Konni

  

27 08/01/2026 Reji Mathew Kunjukunjamma 
(MTHR)

Nettiyattu Parambil, 
Muttumon, 

Konnithazham, Vettoor, 
689653, Konni

  

28 08/01/2026 AL ALIF J JALALUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKALAYIL, 
ELIYARACKAL, 

KONNI P O, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

29 08/01/2026 Sana Saju Saju (FTHR) Meppurath, Mangaram, 
Konni, Konni, 689691, 

Konni

  

30 08/01/2026 ALAN SHIBU SHIBU  THOMAS 
(FTHR)

THENGIDAYIL, 
CHEENKLATHADOM, 

MYLAPRA, 
CHEENKALTHDOM  
P O, 689671, KONNI

  

31 08/01/2026 GOPIKA  U GOPI  K (FTHR) USHAS, 
KALANJOOR, 
KALANJOOR, 

KALANJOOR, 689694, 
KONNI

  

32 08/01/2026 Christo Binu Abraham Susamma T G (OTHR) Binu Bhavan, 
Kumbazha North, 
Mylapra, Mylapra, 

689671, Kozhanchery

  

33 08/01/2026 DAISY  THOMAS THOMASKUTTY N G 
(HSBN)

NIRAVATHU HOUSE, 
PULIMUKKU, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

34 08/01/2026 SHEEJA  VARUGHESE BIJU  THOMAS 
(HSBN)

RUBBER DIVISION 
KONNI ESTATE, 

KALLELYTHOTTAM, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

KALLEYTHOTTAM P 
O, 689691, KONNI

  

35 08/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY  
NIRAVATHU GEORGE

DAISY THOMAS 
(WIFE)

NIRAVATHU HOUSE, 
PULIMUKKU, 
PRAMADOM, 

THENGUMKAVU, 
689646, KONNI

  

36 08/01/2026 Anagha v s Sunu v d (FTHR) Valiyatharayil, 
Manikandankala, 

Seethathodu, 
Seethathodu p o, 
689667, Konni
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

37 08/01/2026 LEETHU LAL LAL NATARAJAN 
(FTHR)

CHALUPARAMANNIL, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

38 08/01/2026 T MUHAMMED 
RAFFI 

T MUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

THENGACHI, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 
ARUVAPPULAM, 

KALLELY THOTTAM, 
689691, KONNI

  

39 08/01/2026 LINY RACHEL  JOHN Ashish  Koshy Mathew 
(HSBN)

MUKKARANATHU, 
KUMPLAMPOIKA, 

MYLAPRA, 
Kumplampoika, 689661, 

Konni

  

40 08/01/2026 Kessya  thomas 
Kocheril 

K P  THOMAS (FTHR) KOCHERIL, 
KOCHUKOICKAL, 
SEETHATHODU, 

KOCHUKOICKAL  P 
O, 689667, KONNI

  

41 08/01/2026 ABIN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 7/18 
PUTHENVEETTIL 

KULANGARAVALI, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

CHITTAR, 
VAYYATTUPUZHA, 

689663, KONNI

  

42 08/01/2026 DANI S SANJU SANJU BABY (FTHR) OTTAPLAVIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL, 

NEDUMONCAVU P O, 
KOODAL, 

NEDUMONCAVU, 
689693, KONNI

  

43 08/01/2026 Bilal B Muhammed Biju 
(FTHR)

Kuzhinjathundil, 
Parackal, 

Enadimangalam, 
Elamannoor P O, 

691524, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KONNI

Revision identity

44 08/01/2026 Aiswarya Hari K Harichandran Nair K 
(FTHR)

Karimpumannil, 
Nedumoncavu, Koodal, 
Nedumoncavu, 689693, 

Konni

  

45 08/01/2026 RADHIKA S SIVAN PILLAI (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
CHINA JUNCTION, 

KONNI, KONNI, 
689691, KONNI

  

46 08/01/2026 Aswin Hari K Harichandran Nair K 
(FTHR)

Karimpummannil, 
Nedumoncavu, Koodal, 
Nedumoncavu, 689693, 

Konni

  

47 08/01/2026 Santhamma John 
Kallodikuzhiyil

Sosamma Koshy 
(MTHR)

Kallodikuzhiyel House, 
Kumplampoika P O, 

Malyalapuzha, 
Kumplampoika, 689661, 

Konni

  

48 08/01/2026 Laiju P Philip (FTHR) Thabormala, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

49 08/01/2026 Siji Laiju Laiju Philip (HSBN) Thabormala, 
Murinjakal, Koodal, 
Murinjakal, 689693, 

Konni

  

50 08/01/2026 Bijitha B Bijukumar T (OTHR) Akkaraputhenveedu, 
Mangaram, Konni, 

Konni, 689691, Konni

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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